—. HiT#E (Front cover assy) (125CC 5OCC)

1 bbb

A

Sy
>amme it <>

bbb
4il

e EHEE g gt /iy ek aMB
No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty USD
1 010001 4 0, 2 ¥indshield ] -

9 010002 Gl oo Front cover 1
3 010003 B FAT Headlight assy 1
4 010004 RU4E AT turning light 2
5 GB/T B45 BIERET ST4. B 16 Self-tapping screw ST4.8X16 4
6 GB/TB1TT R VB Nut M6 2
T GB/TST89 Fomik 2= TR M6 X 48 Hexagon bolt MBX48 2
8 010008 P g, 2 Clipd4. 2 8
g GB/T 843 HEIERET ST4. 2% 12 Self-tapping screw ST4. 2X12 16
10 GE/T818 53k M5 X 20 Cruciform screw M3X20 B |
11 010011 4l D5 washer @3 6|




—. HIE A (Bottom of front panel assy) (125CC

i |

alCC)

iy; f}u RERERRRE. . /

A L& ES T BE | OF | op
No Part No Description in Chinese Deseription in English Oty UsSD

1 020001 il [ Bottom of front panel 1

2 GB/T 845 EIBRET ST4. 2% 12 Self-tapping screw ST4.2x12 B

3 GB/T 845 B HdRE] ST4. 816 Self-tapping screw ST4.8X 16 B

4 GB/T5THY 75 H 2 AR M6 46 Hexagon bolt MGX16 B

o Q20005 HhD4. 2 Clip®4.2 1

& 020006 2 B8 B R AT A Antericr part of frame bottom 1 o
i 020007 EREE B4 Rear part of frame bottom 1




=, (LR (Speedometer cover assy) (1250C  5O0C)

o

434 \ ddidid
Ao

|

=}

Fims I E R BB i -
| Mo Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qy | USD -
1 030001 (v FH Speedometer Cover 1
2 030002 (L7 Speedometer 1
3 GB/T B45 B TralET T4, 2% 12 Self-tapping screw ST4.2x12 4
4 GB/T 845 B TCERAT S5T4. 2% 16 Self-tapping serew ST4. 2X16




1g., J7 R e EE (Hendlebar assy) (1250C  50CC)

il FEE SRR Eigr g o i
No Part Mo Description in Chinese Description in English Qty UsD

1 040001 ZIRFEE Left grip 1

2 040002 A e Handlebar 1

3 - 040003 7 7% Handlebar cover 2

4 ETE TGS HiEFE Right grip 1

B 040005 e Right switch 1 1

B (40006 23 Left switch - F

T 040007 SER®4, 2 Clipd4. 2 -

8 GB/T 845 B TriR4T ST4. 212 Self-tapping screw S5T4.2X12 6

g GB/T 5T8Y 75 i 20 B A M10 Hexagon nut M10 ]

10 GB/T B4b H I iRsT ST4. 8¢ 16 Self-tapping screw ST4 83X 18 4

11 GB/T 5789 75 BiE = H B M10x 50 Hexagon bolt M10X50 1

12 GB/TT425 F4h MLD Fasher M10 1

13 040013 M10 4 3 M10 Holder 1

14 040014 | FF R Left brake base Lo

15 040015 ZRETM Left brake lever 1 !




Fi. AUEESIES (Front wheel fender assy) (1250C  50CC)H

5| ehae P& BIEH BE | TF | com
Mo Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty UuspD

1 050001 AT IRR Fender & 1

2 GB/T 845 HERYE] ST4. 212 Self-tapping screw ST4, 2312 3

3 050003 RS EEE SR Bracket of front wheel fender 1

4 GB/T 5789 AR AR M6 16 Hexagon bolt MEX 16 2




—

75+ AU BEE (Steering column assy) (125CC  HOCC)

il

- PN ot ok | e "
No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty USD

12 060012 HEREEm Locked card 1

13 060013 HEEm 01l pipe wire locked card 1

14 /T 578G FRA i AR N6 X 12 Hexagon bolt MEX 12 3




i

+. TR, MBS (Tool box Footboard assy) {125CC

KW

d
1A

g RS a2 E Oy 1 e RMB
No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty USD

1 70001 R AR Footboard 1

2 070002 LI Battery cover I

3 070003 THRE Tool box 1

4 070004 S Frame No cover 1

B GB/T 845 E BaB4T 5T4. 2% 16 Self-tapping screw 5T4. 2X16 3

6 GB/T 5789 Fy e e M6 16 Hexagon bolt MGX 16 &

T 070007 T HF & Tool hox cover 1

8 070008 AN Hook of tool box 1

g GB/T 5789 75 S T e M6 < 20 Hexagon bolt W6 20 1




11

JNAsEh B R (Seat assy) (125CC

8000

PR SRS P EST R | 0B | .o
No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Quy USD
1 (80001 e Seat 1




12

. WHEER (Luggage box assy) (1250C  50CC)

5 FHimT I by L
No Part No Description in Chingse Deseription in English UsD
1 090001 Wi Luggage box assy
p GB/T 845 B BrAEET ST4. 2% 16 Self-tapping screw ST4. 2X16
3 GB/T 5789 FRMTES IR M6 X 16 Hexagon MEX 16
4 GB/T B45 E Trag4] ST4.2x 12 Self-tapping screw ST4, 2x12
B GB/T B4a E Bra#sT ST4. 824 18 Self-tapping screw ST4 8X16
6 BB0006 HHHEAE Cover for luggage box
7 090007 Hsarm Front shroud
8 0B0008 £ i g TR =3 Front Plastic Plate




13

+. &, ¥EMWE plastic part (1260C  50CC)

)

Fe|  eh@s FER TR WE] TR |
No Part No Deseription in Chinese Description in English | Oty UsD
1 100001 Jedb iR Left proteeting plate 1
2 100002 5 S Rear plastic part 1 i
3 100003 . =ia Right” plastic part 1
4 GB/T 845 L HECERET ST4.BX 16 Self-tapping screw 5T4.8X16 14
a L0005 dkHD4, 8 Clipd4. 8 12 .
B 100006 iR Right protecting plate 1
T LO00OT v iak 3 Left plastic .part 1




14

@
©
==

J.J.J.J.J.L\T Q o
TITITNg
5 Fitin s W E R g E (M- Hrke
No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Quy UsD
] 110001 R E R Rear fender 1
2 110002 RHIEdR =4 Rear Wheel Mud Fender Rachet 1
3 110003 {1 iz B 2% Side reflector 2
4 110004 fa Ry Bk Tail light 1
& 1 10045 =178 5 Rear reflector |
i 110006 JEHBHE 4R License rack 1
T GB/T 845 BB RET 5T4, 212 Self-tapping screw 5T4. 2X12 B
8 GB/T 57HO oM ik 2 TR M6 16 Hexagon MG 16 B
g 110009 JE R AT Bulb of license light 1
10 110010 BECEE] ST4. 812 Self-tapping screw ST4, 8X12 2




+=. EH¥ (Rear rack assy) (1250C 50CC)

5 ST Ry FLEH #E | S
No Part No Deescription in Chinese Description in English Qty | USD
1 120001 MR Rack 1
2 GB/T-70. 1 M7 MR =38 Hexagon screw MEX 38 2
3 GB/T-70. 1 A MR =32 Hexagon screw M8 32 2 |




L1

e
—

M AR (Fuel tank assy) {125CC  50CC

5 T PR W E E i RMB
No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Oty USsD

1 130001 FahH Fuel tank 1

2 130002 TR FEAR Plate fuel unit 1

3 130003 IThE AR Bottom of fuel tank 1

4 130004 R Fuel petcock |

a GB/T B7E9 AHE=EEE M 12 Hexagon bolt M8x 12 2

& 130006 TLHE e Fuel sengor unit 1

7 130007 HhEEEEERE Plate fuel sensor unit 1

8 130008 P A A Vasher fuel sensor unit 1

9 GB/T 923 AFE=HE B Ma Hexagon nut M6 2

10 1300010 R & 4 % © 7 (460mm) Gas hose ® 43 @7 (450mm) 1

4 130011 HEE 4% &7 (180mm) Gas hose®d X &7 (180mm) I




1%

+mE. HEHMBEM (Electrical parts) (125CC

BOCC)

g FHEmS L HILER o g s RMB
No Part No Description in Chinese Deseription in English Qty UsD
1 140001 H TR i A Wire assy 1
2 140002 HEEREE Seat lock 1
3 140003 kel 3R Relay assy 1
4 140004 R High voltage wire assy ]
5 140005 .S CDI assy 1 :
B 140006 [ R Flasher 1 &
7 140007 A, Horn assy 1
8 140008 T Rectifier assy 1 B
g 140009 =R & Tgnition key 2 i
10 140010 A ) Ignition lock cover 1
11 140011 R[4 (FB) Tgnition lock(F&; 1
12 140012 FETER CETHE)D Ienition lock{Qul jian) 1
13 140013 T E i Lock of tool box 1
14 GB/T 5789 oA 2 AR ME X 16 Hexagon bolt MG 16 4




%

44, PUEE SR (Cables assy) (1250C  50CC)

i &5 Fitams H I #R H B i ik
No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Oty UspD
1 150001 MIER (1900+1 10mm ) Throttle cable (1900+110mm) 1
2 160002 HEEREEER (FE:2070+40mn) Seat lock cable (F&:2070+40mm) 1
3 150003 BIEFEE (970+45mm) Speedometer cable (970445mm) 1
4. 150004 ERZELE B 1890+60mn (50CC) Rear breke cable 1B90+60um (50CC) | 1




+7. BI¥E SR (Front wheel assy) (1250C

o0CC)

Fri TR S o i 2 FR WL B SR | et
No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty UsD

] 160001 i (2, 50x16) Rim(2, 50x16) 1

2 160002 ¥R (100/80-16) Tire (100/80-16) 1

3 160003 S Valve stem i B

4 GB/T B1E7, AfEZE ESRE 2 Hexagon nut M12 1

B 160005 FEO12X D20X 32 Bushing @ 12X 20X 32 1

B 180006 HiFFEHH M12 > 250 Front axle M12 =250 1

7 160007 MEEE CREHERE 950mm, $=240mm) Brake disk (& & 950om, ©=240mm> 1

H 160008 T ) 3 S A Disk control 1

g 160000 EREEEEh s Gear of speedometer 1

10 GB/T 5TEY 7R R R MR X 32 Hexagon bolt MBX32 2

11 GB/T 5789 Fufiik S M6 X 20 Hexagon bolt M6X20 5




22

++. B EM (Rear wheel assy) (12500)

=) EHEE SRt WL AT i fir k& RMB
MNo Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty USD

12 GB/T 70.1 HAS R WA X 25 Hex holt MBX45 4

13 170013 SR (110/80-186) Tire(110/80-16) 1

14 GB 3900-Z2-01-1 | 7% Yalve stem 1

15 170015 A E LA (GHE R R 2100mm) Disc breke pump assy 1

16 GB/T R7RG POk TR MAX 32 Hexagon halt MRX 32 P

17 170017 FEhiERE Rear wheel fender 1

18 GB/T 5TR9 AHE=ERE WX 12 Hexagon bolt MAX 12 3




25

+ 0. HERE M (Muffler) (50CC)

L TR S o AR WA ES fr#& RMB
No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty UsD

1 180001 HER Muffler 1

2 GB/T 5789 AR MR X 32 Hexagon bolt MEX 32 2

3 GB/T BTHO AAE R N8 38 Hexagon bolt MBX 38 1

4 GB/T BTRY AR L TIAR R MEX 45 Hexagon bolt MBX 45 1

5 GR/T ATRG Foffiih L B W10 % A0 Hexagon halt MIDX A0 9




+ 0, AR (Muffler) (1250C)

e BH@E T | K2 KR | BB |
Mo Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty UsD

1 180001 i 2% Muffler 1

i GB/T HTE9 A= MB 32 Hexagon bolt MEX32 2

3 GB/T 5789 75 s = iR M10 = 30 Hexagon bolt M10x30 | 2

4 GB/T 5789 7o f i 25 S M10 X 120 Hexagen bolt ML0X120 =

~t

e el L E I.:".'_._,’r_,..-«--i- ""T_,j--""—l,j? o .r'"' 'F*?_JIM "-i:'

\ R0/ ,

B

1B 000 -, Ay ¢ 20 o




a7

+h. FEHEEE (Miror assy) (1250C  500C)

E =) Fitims Gl s AT #ht i RMB
No Part Mo Description in Chinese Description in English Oty UsD _
1 190001 el = Lr g Left mirror 1
2 GB/T-T0. 1 P 75 AR WR X 30 Hexagon bolt M&X 30 2
q 180003 il Rubber 2
4 GB/TT425 ME FHLE Washer ME
5 190005 A kight mirror 1




2%

=t ZEBIR W (Frave assy) (12500)

Frg Bl g LB e it RMB
No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty USD
| 200001 L:of 12} Frame assy = 1

2 200002 EFiE Center stand 1

3 200003 G STk Spring of center stand 1

4 GB/T BT8Y 75 00 2 AR M10 <32 Hexagon bolt M10X32 2

5 200005 R T e Hanger 1

6 200006 SEThH R EE Rl M10 < 225 Engine frame shaft M10X 225 1

7 GB/T 6187.2 Pk = R M10 Hexagon nut MI10 ]

& GB/T 6187, 2 P2 TR e Hexagon nut M8 2

9 GB/T 5789 AR T ME X 28 Hexagon bolt MG XG55 2

10 200012 S g 3 52 Seak lock frame 1

11 GB/T 5789 MRS TR 10X 12 Hexagon bolt M103% 12 2




30

—+., EH G (Frame assy) (500C)

L

4 TS LA R HLIC B Eif i
Mo Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Oty usD
1 200001 L= Frame assy 1

2 200002 o Center stand 1

3 200003 ol A | Spring of center stand 1

4 GB/T 5789 75 RS = AR e M0 X 32 Hexagon bolt M10xX32 2

5 200005 HEhHL MR ' Hanger 1

B 200006 RENPLRAREE 10X 225 Engine frame shaft M10X 225 1

T GB/T 6187. 2 FREEEEE N0 Hexagon nut M10 L

8 GB/T B187.2 | F<fRik Mg M6 Hexagon nut M6 2

g GR/T 5789 ik 2 s M6< 38 Hexagon bolt M6 56 2

10 200012 45 gl S 20 Soak lock frame 1

11 GB/T 5789 7y ik TR A ML0 K12 Hexagon bolt M10X12 2

12 200014 ) = i s Spring of side stand 1

13 200015 i) 3z 4 Side stand 1




—+—., SR 0 (Alr-cleaner assy) (12500)

o
g AN

1 T R AR WL it i RMB
No Part No Description in Chinese Diescription in English Qty UsD

1 210001 ik Air-cleaner 1

2 GB/T 845 B BLEB4T ST4. X 16 Salf-tapping serew ST4. 8316 1 o

R GB/T 5TAY AL Mex 16 Hexagon bolt MG 16 2

4 GB/T 5789 75 AL 2 AR AR M6 X 20 Hexagon bolt M6X 20 1

7] GB/T 5789 FAEIE=aEe Mo 25 Hexagon bolt M8X 25 1

B GB/T o789 A= MR 18 Hexagon bolt MEX 16 1

T 210007 SIEREAR Alr-cleanar bracket 1

8 210008 SR (5 B Eh LB Air—-cleaner bracket (Engine) 1




. FEBEARE (Air-cleaner assy) (BDCC)

-
i

FE FHHT W B HILEFR fir g g
No Part No Description in Chinese Desgcription in English Oty uUsp
1 210001 23838 Air—filter E 1
2 GB/T 845 B Ers#ET ST4. 8% 16 Self-tapping screw ST4. B 16 1 B
3 GB/T 5789 7o fRiE = AR MA X 16 Hexagon bolt MEX16 1
4 GB/T 5789 7S 2 AR M6 16 Hexagon bolt MGX 18 2




—+=. BB (Engine assy) (1250C  50CC)

A5 TS W R WEICA R i fird
No Part No Description in Chinese Description in English Qty UsD
R (125 RS, YR152QML. 150 1S _

1 220001 YB157GM]) Engine 1

9 220002 {LihE8 (PD24]) Carburetor (PD24]) 1

3 220003 —irF R Second fill air device 1

4 220004 {rihEg (PD19]) Carburetor (PD19]) 1

5 220005 Rzhi (50 TS : 1390MB) Engine 1




SRR MAxos v,
01, *firskaE A Clinder Head Cove
13 .—.‘.]"" 5

F5 Fhm's BT F i ikt i RMB
No. Part No. Description in Chinese Description in English Oty UsD

1 010001 L Iron pipe 1

% 010002 R A Washer A 1

3 010003 HEHB Washer B 1

4 010004 W F () 2 Cap, Valve 1

5 010005 HS Valve stemn 1

6 010006 . gl Valve 1

7 010007 L 3k Coverofoytimter-head } >

8 010008 HHEE Intake pipe 1

g 010009 {2k 25 0 B Washer of cylinder head 1

10 (10010 s Wi Vent-pipe plate 1

11 010011 vii R iR Yy Gasket Vent-pipe plate 1

12 010012 BH AT ST3.8 8 Screw ST3.8x8 4

13 010013 Ak R M6 X 40 Hexagon bolt M6x40 2




02, *ECk 5 R

f
: ) B (o) fi }’-’ﬁ NI
E “4 lﬁ] i E}J\ff
1‘; Jz- =|4 1|a 17 23 21 28
Frg EiET | I EIER th i ik
M. Part No. ' Description in Chinese Description in English Qty UsD Remarks
1 020001 AR R M7 Hexagon Nut M7 4
2 020002 T EGTX14 Washer ®7 14 4
3 020003 SRR Seat of rocket valve 1
4 020004 S ARE | Rocket valve 2
5 020005 SRR E] Screw 2 !
& 0200086 RS MS Nut M5 B 1
v 020007 T A Shaft of inlet wvalve intake | 1
g 020008 FSI1EE Shaft of exhanst valve rocket 1
9 020009 e it Helder, cam 1
10 020010 SEfE0EX14 Pin®8 14 2
11 020011 P A R M6 <85 Hexagon holt Méx83 3
12 020012 AR Insulator, in pipe 1
13 020013 Vi i A Washer of insulator, in pipe 1




03+ S & A

10

LI
]

g ——

—t 09907

g
8l

KR
J'E_H ik Jav

[ J—

H——

e FEHiRT B W R gy i it
No, Part Mo. Description in Chinese Description in English Oty UsSD Remarks

1 00001 SELTE Cylinder assy 1

2 030002 SEBN Washer of eylinder 1

3 030003 i e Lifter assy tensioner 1

4 030004 BN Gasket tensioner lifter 1

5 030005 ERFHIX14 Pin®8 X 14 2

6 020006 18 # 8 ga % Spring 1

7 030007 T 5 o S () e G MNut 1

g 030008 [ 52 R 5 e Washer 1

9 030009 ARG M6 1 8 Hexagon bolt Méx18 2

10 030010 Bt Guide comp cam chain 1

11 030011 e Pin piston 1

12 030012 R Piston 1

13 030013 i Spring 2




04, Eidih Bk

5 TS I KA s i s it
No. Part No, Description in Chinese Description in English Qty UsD Remarks

1 040001 il i Left side cover 1

2 040002 B Bh BT £ Kick start 1

3 040003 75 i 2 AR M6 <20 Hexagon bolt M6x20 1

4 (40004 ARSI M6 X35 Hexagon bolt Méx35 8

5 040005 &30 Clip 1

6 040006 R e Washer of starter shaft 1

7 040007 i S Chrter spring 1

] C00A Bl Rt Washer of left side cover 1

9 (040009 A O8x 14 Pind§x 14 2

10 (40010 PEEl BRI Spring 1

11 040011 s Idle gear 1

12 040012 Eakelest Starter gear 1

13 040013 R i i Spring 1




05. WahHe

1
e THES IR YT s e &
No, Part No, Description in Chinese Description in English Qty USD Remarks

1 DRO001 B V-belt 1

! 050002 75 fi 3k B M12 Hexagon nut M12 1

3 050003 SR @12 %20 Washer ©12x20 1

4 050004 Faie R Plate drive gear 1 |4

5 05005 F2h i B Fan, v-belt 1

6 050006 Xzt e it Face drive gear 1

7 050007 TahFeH2E 02038 Bushing ®20x38 1 L

) 050008 bt Wshi FPONT pulley. 1 f

9 (50009 BahiET Roller 6

10 0a0d010 sy Roller ramp plate I

11 050011 FHE AL Roller ramp plate buffer 3|




06. MEhik

WAy V7.
Wi ©‘@

75 Frrine P 3 T AT Y | Hr#g &=
No. Part No. Deseription in Chinese Description in English Oty UsD Remarks

1 060001 FRRIE ETHR B MO Hexagon nut M10 1

2 DBO002 FRREEE M27X 1.0 Hexagon nut M27x1.0 1

3 WIE HEBNE | Outer comp starter clutch 1

4 DEO004 MEh B ¥R Pulley assy driven 1

5 060005 B Spring 1

6 060006 He i HE Seat spring 1

7 060007 M B Hr A Face comp driven 1




07, s

3 2 8 «—5
by | —s
\\
A
“-71 (\‘J
FE | = XA ESTE W | O P
Mo, Part No. Desecription in Chinese Deseription in English Quy UsD Remarks
1 070001 fEEh A E Motor assy starter 1
2 070002 0 75 A O-ring 1
3 070003 T Cable starter motor 1
4 0700404 AR ST M6 20 Hexagon bolt M6x20 2
5 070005 + Al kAR ET Mo X 8 Balt M5xA 1
6 070006 oifl {5 . 1 @ 5 Spring washer ©5& 1
7 070007 nEh B A48 Starter clutch 1
8 070008 HED12x9 Bughing @ 12x0 1




08, HEHHL

E—Iﬂ‘lg:_{'g:

- , J—o
5
4

1

s TGS ST PO AF i i i
No, Part No. Description in Chinese Description in English Qty UsD Remarks

1 ORO001 i ED A Pan comp cooling 1

3 0R0002 TRk = A ME X 1R Hexagon bolt MAx18 4

3 080003 T = AR AR MO Hexagon nut MLO B

4 OBO004 R Covre of generator 1 g

5 080005 S 4 Stator comp 1 r

6 (80006 75 HE 2 T ME 20 Hexagon bolt M6x20 1

T OB0O0T 7 R aREE ME X 12 Bolt Moxl2 ]

H 080008 ML D5 Spring washer @5 2




00, #5485 e

s FHRT L FR IR S vk i
No. Part No. Description in Chinese Description in English Quy UsD Remarks

1 0G0001 FoyiEk g Cover of erankease RH 1

2 (90002 BRI PEX 14 Pin ©8x14 2

4 090003 Hlihfr Gauge oil lever 1

4 090004 0D 1EX3 (Fring @ 18x3 1

5 090005 I8 P o Cover of screen oil filter 1

f Q90006 0 TFEM D30x3 OFring < 30x3 1

7 (9007 T S R Spring oil filter screen 1

8 OSHNR b Seresn o1l filter sereen 1

g 090009 AR #E M6 X B5 Hexagon Bolt MBx85 4

10 090010 75T 2 RS M6 X 100 Hexagon bolt MGx100 4

11 (900311 i 30X 614 Seal 30x5x14 1

12 080012 A A Washer of crankcase RH cover 1




10, HLEE

i) FTHHET L4 FE WA T e ks i
No. Part No. Description in Chinese Description in English Oty USD Remarks

1 100001 H17d 3R M B A Gear, oil pump 1

2 100002 7503k Z e B M Hexagon nut M& 1

3 100003 7RIS S AR M6 X 20 Hexsgon bolt M&x20 2

4 100004 7 A 2 TS M6 K 26 Hexagon bolt MGx25 1

5 100G EfrE Pax11 Pin ®8x11 1

3 100006 0 Rl D10 O-ring @10 2

T 100007 + 4 i S AR ¥ M4 10 Bolt M4x10 3

R 1000HIR HLawh 38 i i v Pin of nil pump 1

9 1000404 L Cover of oil pump 1

10 100010 Hlah & il pump 1

11 100011 AT Rotor oil pump inner 1

12 100012 A Shaft oil pump 1

13 100013 S Rotor oil pump ocuter 1




11. # fhihdE

5 FHWRS St f HIAFR 18 g it
No. Part No. __ Deseription in Chinese Deseription in English Qty USD Remarks

1 110001 pagiit b f Crankcase RH 1

2 110002 HEIHL MR 1022 Bushing of engine hange @ 1

3 110003 sEfr D8 14 Pin $8x14 2

4 110004 R IR M6 X 45 Hexagon holt MExd3 1

5 110005 T I AREE W7 168 Stud bolt M7x168 2

B 110006 A TEE Washer of crankcase RH 1

7 110007 AR EE D 14 % 25 Center bushing ®14x25 1




12, =R

JJ@ 19

20

FE| WD AR WE | 0% | &E

No. Part No. Description in Chinese Qty UsD Remarks
1 120001 oAk 2 R MR35 Hexagon balt W8*35 B
2 120002 AR MB X 40 Hexagon bolt WSxdD 2
3 120003 i TR MR X 12 ~rflexagon bolt WBx12 2
4 120004 HBRH Paper washer 9
5 120005 LI S Cover, gear case 1
4] 120006 SERSH 1020 Prmar10x20 2
i 120007 S R Paper washer 1
8 120008 2 ER 5 Final shaft 1
9 120009 BT Final gear 1
10 120010 Hr g ee Shaft comp counter 1
11 120011 A 1220 Washer of shaft comp counter 1
12 120012 s Spring of final shaft 1
13 120013 Jg 8 il Seal of final shaft 1




13, Zphiha 1 ’
\\ ‘/ i—3 2

5 FmT SR et HICAES i e &
Ne. Part No. Description in Chinese Description in English Qty UsD Remarks

1 130001 TR NT X178 Stud balt MTx176 2

2 130002 iR ERES Crankcase LH 1

3 130003 EREBEN2X15 Special Bolt M12x15 1

1 130004 THIgEHRE 0I2X]1E 5 special washer ©12x18.5 1

3 130005 17X 30%6 Seal 17x30x6 1

5 130006 Wi 19, BX30X5 Seal 19. Bx30x5 1

7 130007 TR D 14 25 Center bushing ©14x25 1

B 130008 fhak 6201 Rearing 6201 i

9 1300049 HhA 6203 Bearing 6203 1

10 130010 HERBESE PR Oa=20 Buffer mazs rubber 1

11 130011 RN RAENEC10x22 Bushing of engine hange 1

12 130012 FH R IR Y MR 51 Pin of center spring M8x5l 1




14. A. BHER
4

F RS Gt M2 ER Y s ik
=1 Part No. Description in Chinese Deseription in English Qty UsD Remarks
1 140001 A Cover A 1

2 140002 B & Cover B 1

3 140003 L Fan cover 1

4 140004 W Washer |

5 140005 FRAIE IR M6 X 12 Hexagon bolt Méx12 2

6 140006 AR IR M6 <25 Hexagon bolt Méx25 2

T 140007 HH D6 Cliph b 2

8 140008 i Clip [

9 140009 B BHBET ST4.8X 16 Screw ST4.8x16 2
10 140010 H BSRET STIEX 16 Serew ST3.8x16 2

11 140011 WA ESRE Clip of tube breather 1
12 140012 ] GEE Cover of chain adjust 1
13 140013 B R L Plug of fan's cover 1




